Bacon Roll

Bacon & Sausage Bap
Cumberland Sausage Roll
Vegan Sausage Roll

+

Ham & Cheese Croissant
All Butter Croissant
Almond Croissant

Pain Au Chocolat
Cinnamon Swirl

Morning Loaf Slice

British Haom, Egg & Spinach
Sandwich

Tuna & Olive Tapenade
Sandwich

Chicken Salad (GF) Sandwich
Vegan Falafel & Sweet Potato
Wrap

Duck & Hoisin Wrap

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad
Creek Style Salad

Mezze Style Salad

Triple Chocolate Brownie
Salted Caramel Brownie
Oat & Honey Flapjack
Protein Flapjack

Lemon Drizzle Loaf
Carrot Cake

Vegan Brownie

Giant Cookie

£5.95
£6.95
£5.95
£5.95
£1.50

£6.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£6.45

£6.95

£6.45
£5.95

£6.45
£6.95
£6.45
£6.95

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.70
£4.25
£4.50

£12.00
Crispy chicken breast, cheddar,
lettuce, tomato and smoked
sriracha mayo on a brioche
bun, with house slaw
+ £3.00
£10.00
Gochujang-glazed chicken
bites, sesame slaw and kimchi
on jasmine rice
v £1.50
£11.00
Buffalo chicken filet, slaw,
crumbled blue cheese and
dressing in a flour tortilla
+ £3.00
£12.00

Nashville-spiced chicken thigh,
pickles, iceberg, jalapeno slaw,
honey butter glaze and

chipotle mayo in a brioche bun

+ £3.00
ADD SIDE OR SNACK
+ SOFT DRINK TO
MAIN DISH £3.95
Please scan the QR code for %"‘ﬁ@q

allergen and calorie info. d i
Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day. SR,


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sriracha

Sunshine Fruit Salad Pot
Yoghurt & Mixed Berry Pot
Lightly Salted Crisps

Balsamic Crisps

Cheddar & Red Onion Crisps
Sweet Chilli Crisps

Classic Dry Roasted Peanuts
Sweet Chilli Nuts And Seeds
Yoghurt Coated Peanuts
Roasted Salted Cashew Nuts
Crunchy Peanut Butter Protein
Bar

Hazelnut Dark Choc Protein Bar
White Chocolate

Dark Chocolate

Milk Chocolate

Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Americano

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Speciality Tea
Alternative Milks (Oat/Soya)

. (=) Kyl (=]
Please scan the QR code for allergen and calorie info.  Haes™

£4.50
£4.50
£210
£210
£210
£210
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£2.50
£250
£2.50

£3.10

£3.95
£3.95
£4.40
£4.50
£4.40
£4.50
£4.40
£3.50
£3.60
£0.30

Re: Water £4.50
Still Water £270
Sparkling Water £270
lced Coffee - Original £3.95
lced Oat Coffee £3.95
Coke £3.50
Diet Coke £3.50
Sanpellegrino Orange £3.50
Sanpellegrino Lemon £3.50
Sanpellegrino Blood Orange £3.50
Apple Juice £3.95
Superberry Juice £3.95
Orange Juice £3.95
Bottled Beer £6.50
Canned Wine £7.50
Prosecco £9.50

ADD SIDE OR SNACK

+ SOFT DRINKTO

MAIN DISH £3.95

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day. ﬁhﬂj



