



CHICKEN Shack

BREAKFAST (served until 11.00am)

Bacon Roll	£5.95
Bacon & Sausage Bap	£6.95
Cumberland Sausage Roll	£5.95
Vegan Sausage Roll	£5.95
+ Add Egg to any of above	£1.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant	£6.95
All Butter Croissant	£4.50
Almond Croissant	£4.50
Pain Au Chocolat	£4.50
Cinnamon Swirl	£4.50
Morning Loaf Slice	£4.50

GRAB & GO

British Ham, Egg & Spinach Sandwich	£6.45
Tuna & Olive Tapenade Sandwich	£5.95
Chicken Salad (GF) Sandwich	£6.45
Vegan Falafel & Sweet Potato Wrap	£5.95
Duck & Hoisin Wrap	£6.45
Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad	£6.95
Greek Style Salad	£6.45
Mezze Style Salad	£6.95

SWEET TREATS

Triple Chocolate Brownie	£4.25
Salted Caramel Brownie	£4.25
Oat & Honey Flapjack	£4.25
Protein Flapjack	£4.25
Lemon Drizzle Loaf	£4.25
Carrot Cake	£4.70
Vegan Brownie	£4.25
Giant Cookie	£4.50

LUNCH

THE SOUTHERN CLASSIC	£12.00
Crispy chicken breast, cheddar, lettuce, tomato and smoked sriracha mayo on a brioche bun, with house slaw	
+ Add Fries	£3.00
THE KOREAN FIRE BOWL	£10.00
Gochujang-glazed chicken bites, sesame slaw and kimchi on jasmine rice	
+ Add Fried Egg or Avocado	£1.50
THE BUFFALO BLUE WRAP 	£11.00
Buffalo chicken filet, slaw, crumbled blue cheese and dressing in a flour tortilla	
+ Add Fries	£3.00
THE NASHVILLE HOT	£12.00
Nashville-spiced chicken thigh, pickles, iceberg, jalapeño slaw, honey butter glaze and chipotle mayo in a brioche bun	
+ Add Fries	£3.00

**ADD SIDE OR SNACK
+ SOFT DRINK TO
MAIN DISH**

£3.95

Please scan the QR code for
allergen and calorie info.
Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day.





SNACKS

Sunshine Fruit Salad Pot	£4.50
Yoghurt & Mixed Berry Pot	£4.50
Lightly Salted Crisps	£2.10
Balsamic Crisps	£2.10
Cheddar & Red Onion Crisps	£2.10
Sweet Chilli Crisps	£2.10
Classic Dry Roasted Peanuts	£2.25
Sweet Chilli Nuts And Seeds	£2.50
Yoghurt Coated Peanuts	£2.50
Roasted Salted Cashew Nuts	£3.00
Crunchy Peanut Butter Protein Bar	£3.00
Hazelnut Dark Choc Protein Bar	£3.00
White Chocolate	£2.50
Dark Chocolate	£2.50
Milk Chocolate	£2.50

COLD DRINKS

Re: Water	£4.50
Still Water	£2.70
Sparkling Water	£2.70
Iced Coffee - Original	£3.95
Iced Oat Coffee	£3.95
Coke	£3.50
Diet Coke	£3.50
Sanpellegrino Orange	£3.50
Sanpellegrino Lemon	£3.50
Sanpellegrino Blood Orange	£3.50
Apple Juice	£3.95
Superberry Juice	£3.95
Orange Juice	£3.95
Bottled Beer	£6.50
Canned Wine	£7.50
Prosecco	£9.50

HOT DRINKS

Espresso Single	£3.10
Espresso Double	£3.95
Americano	£3.95
Latte	£4.40
Flat White	£4.50
Cappuccino	£4.40
Mocha	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£4.40
English Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Speciality Tea	£3.60
Alternative Milks (Oat/Soya)	£0.30

**ADD SIDE OR SNACK
+ SOFT DRINK TO
MAIN DISH**

£3.95

